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Specification Quantilv
Chassis Size 3 U (Base)

Tape Drive LTO 8 Half-Hight 3

Max. Tape Drives per system 2l Half-Hight Tape Drives or 7 Full-Hight Tape Drives

cartridge slots 40

Max. Cartridge LTO slots per
system Up to 280 (via expansion modules)

Interface 8Gb FC 3

FC Cabtes l5 meters OM3 or
OM4 FC cable same brand 3

OS Capability RedHat 6 or higher, IBM AIX 7.1 or higher

Media Cartridge LTO 8 50

Media Cleaner Cartridge
Support LTOS )
SAN Path Failover

Hardware and SoftwareImplementation

Hardware Warranty 3 Years

MA Support

3 years
- Product should be register by BCEL name
- Local & Direct Support
- BCEL can open case online via: Web, Chat, Phone, Email
- Case(s) can be escalated based on severity level
- Support team member should have Knowledge Linux
RedHat & IBM AIX
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qbn: (356-21) 2i32o2,223012,223245. Website: htF/ ww.bcel.com.la, E-mail: bcelhqv@bc€l.com.la, SWIFT Code: COEBLALA
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31(lU sUvns rlartcnSofi uavtitntAs3rfi ir6l ?l'JOIJ
1 Windows Storage Servers 2015 Standard Edition

cPU tntet 4208 2.lG, 8C/167

32 GB RAM

2 x 600G8 10K RPM SAS l2cbps (OS)

Support RAID 1

SAS l2Gbps HBA External Controller

Redundant Power Supply (1+1)

Dual Port locbE SFP+ and loGbE SFP+

Transceiver module

Dual Port lGbE BASE-T

3 Years Warranty

2 unit

2 Storage Array At least 20TB usable capacity after RAID 6

l2cb SAS Dual Controller

Redundant Power Supply (1+1)

4 x SAS Cable 1-2M

3 Years Warranty

l unit

NAS gateway
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 - ອີງຕາມໃບແຈ້ງປະມູນ ສະບັບເລກທີ …………./ທຄຕລ, ລົງວັນທີ ………………….. (ຍ ື່ນຊອງສະເປັກບ ື່ເກີນ ວັນທີ …………………….)

ໃບທະບຽນວິ
ສາຫະກິດ

ໃບຢັັ້ງຢ ນ
ການເສຍ
ອາກອນ

ໄລຍະ
ເວລາໃນ
ການ
ດ າເນີນ
ທຸລະກິດ

ຜົນງານຜ່ານມາ 
(ເຄີຍສະໜອງ
ໃຫ້ພາກສ່ວນ
ໃດແນ່)

ໃບ
ອະນຸຍາດ
ເປັນຕົວ
ແທນ

ປະເພດ / ວັດສະດຸ / ຍີື່ຫ ັ້ສິນຄ້າ ປີທີື່ຜະລິດ
ການ

ຮັບປະກັ
ນສິນຄ້າ

ກ ານົດສົື່ງ 
(ວັນລັດຖະ
ການ)

1 ບ/ສ………
(999/

02.01.2015)
2019 …. ປີ (ໃຫ້ລະບຸ)

(ໃຫ້
ລະບຸ, 
ຖ້າມີ)

(ໃຫ້ລະບຸລະອຽດ) ປີ ........... …. ປີ ……

ໝາຍເຫດ: ຂ ັ້ມູນທີື່ແຈ້ງຂ້າງເທິງນີັ້ ເປັນຄວາມຈິງທຸກປະການ, ຖ້າມີຂ ັ້ມູນຜິດພາດ ຂ້າພະແຈົັ້າຂ ຮັບຜິດຊອບເອງທຸກປະການ.

ນະຄອນຫຼວງວຽງຈັນ, ວັນທີ....................................

ຜູ້ອ ານວຍການບ ລິສັດ

ຜູ້ປະສານງານ:
ຊ ື່:
ໂທ:

(ຕົວຢ່າງ) ລາຍລະອຽດເອກະສານການປະມູນ (ກະລຸນາຕືື່ມຂ ໍ້ມູນ ແລະ ເຊັນຢັໍ້ງຢືນ)

ລ/ດ ຜູ້ສະໜອງ

ເງ ື່ອນໄຂ

ໝາຍເຫດ
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